5/22/00		$\sum_{\text{CHAIN}} 50007$	<b>9</b> 5.00M
	FLD	: 02/1//7322	
ACT CONT: 990.00	. רויח ז	· • • •	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
NAME : SAM MINIEA FAMILY HOLDINGS,	шш.		
PRINCIPAL: 19 GATEHOUSE ROAD		anatana ya a	/
ADDRESS FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 33308	· · · · ·	·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
RA NAME : MINIEA, SAM A			·
RA ADDR : 19 GATEHOUSE ROAD	· - <u>-</u> -·, · ·	• • · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 33308			· · ·
ANN REP : * NONE FILED *	·· ·		
·			
	, ·		
		20000326	4362
1. MENU, 3. PARTNERS	- <del>1</del>	-05/23/00	
T. MEMO, S. FARINERO	· · · ·	***i(5U.)	00 ***1750.00

ENTER SELECTION AND CR: 

OO MAY 19 PH 3: 03 July July AHASSFE JULY OF STATE

FF\$1750.00

.



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

April 26, 2000

X

SAM MINIEA FAMILY HOLDINGS, LTD. 19 GATEHOUSE ROAD FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 33308

SUBJECT: SAM MINIEA FAMILY HOLDINGS, LTD. Ref. Number: A99000000790

We have received your document for SAM MINIEA FAMILY HOLDINGS, LTD. and check(s) totaling \$586.26. However, your check(s) and document are being returned for the following:

You have indicated in block 10 or 7b on the document that the contributions of the limited partners have gone beyond what we currently have on file. A supplemental affidavit must be filed pursuant to chapter 620, Florida Statutes. The filing fee is based on the additional amount of contributions calculated at a rate of \$7 per \$1000 with a minimum filing fee of \$52.50 and a maximum filing fee of \$1750.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 30 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

cãij

Ó

PH 3: 03

111

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please (850) 487-6051.

Registration/Qualification Section Division of Corporations Letter Number: 500A00022915

MAY 19, 2000

PLEASE SEE ATTACHED AFFIDAVIT AND CHECK.

THANK YOU.

HINKLE & RICHTER, CPA'S

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

## SUPPLEMENTAL AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS FOR A FLORIDA LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

The u	indersigned generation	al partners of	SAM MINIEA FAMILY HOLDINGS, LTD.		
			, a	_ ••• -	
	la Limited Partne la Statutes.	ership, executed	t this supplemental affidavit filed pursuant to section 620.112,		
The t	otal amount of the	e capital contrit	outions of the limited partners is: \$ 580,453.		
This	31st day of	DECEMBER	, 19 <u>99                                 </u>	<u> </u>	::

## FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.

1.5

Under penalties of perjury I declare that I have read the foregoing and that the facts are true, to the best of my knowledge and belief.

General Partner(s)

SAM MINIEA, GENERAL PARTNER ഫ Z بې 03 Fees: \$7 per \$1000, based on additional contributions Minimum \$ 52.50 Maximum \$1750.00

Make checks payable to Florida Department of State and mail to: Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314